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B-1 ALL RELEASE TO PRODUCTION 9/23/10 22470 GES DMS

REL2008 LT

2 C-2

1 ALL
GESAEK2247010/27/10B-2

STAGGERED DRYERS PER PRODUCTION

ADDED REG TO DP LINE

GESAEK2247011/4/10ADDED UNLOADER LINES TO PUMPS2C-7B-3

1 ALL

2 C2
GESAEK2247011/29/10B-4

REMOVED REGULATOR FROM DP MONITOR LINE

REPLACED PUMP ISO SPRINGS W/ ISO PAD

GESAEK2247012/3/10ADDED DRAIN OIL SEPARATOR NOTE2 A6B-5

GESAEK224702/15/11CORRECTED GAUGE CALLOUT2 D3B-6

GESAEK225733/11/11ADDED FINAL FILTERALLC-1

NOTE: SYSTEM DESIGNED IN
COMPLIANCE WITH U.S. NFPA ’99,
LATEST EDITION.

24.00

24.00

24.00

24.00

79.01

29.75

31.50

30.00

32.00

95.25

1.002.131.75

R

96.84

0.25

29.75

31.50

0.88

24.00

76.011.50

79.01

53.001.00

55.00 24.00

GESAEK225944/21/11MOVED CONTROL PANEL TO ATC SKID1 ALLD-1

80.12

DMSGES225465/12/11CHANGED CV POSITION, ADDED BLEED VALVE2, C6E-1

2 D5

2 ALL

ADDED SNUBBER VALVE

ADDED FLEX LINES

ADDED SEPARATOR E-DRAINS

F-1 2 ALL 3/12/13 PXEC0030 AEK GES

KMDMJDPXEC01875/2/17REMOVED SNUBBER VALVE2 D5G-1

UNIT #1 UNIT #2

OFF
HAND AUTO

HORN

BOTH
DRY1  DRY2

OFF
HAND AUTO

PB1

ACKNOWLEDGE

UNIT #3

OFF
HAND AUTO

1 ALLH-1 AEKUPDATED TO NANO DRYERS 9/8/17 PXEC0174 GES

1.68

40.79

43.55
3/4" FNPT

OUTLET

12X Ø.75

ISOLATION PADS
6" X 6" X 1" QTY.4 

DEW POINT
MONITOR

120GAL ASME
RECEIVER
INTERNALLY LINED

2X DESICCANT DRYERS
W/ PRE FILTER, AFTER FILTER,
CARBON FILTER, & FINAL FILTER

3X AFTERCOOLER

3X 7.5HP CHAMPION
RECIP BASE MOUNT

CONTROL
PANEL

ISOLATION PADS
4" X 4" X 1" QTY.5 

MINIMUM RECOMMENDED
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NOTES:
1 IF RESERVE COMPRESSOR IS ENERGIZED
 ALARM WILL OCCUR.
2 PIPING TO THE INLET BY OTHERS AND
 TO BE PER NFPA99
3 INSTRUMENTS DOWN STREAM OF SOURCE
 VALVE TO BE SUPPLIED BY OTHERS.
4 ROUTE ALL DRAINS TO AN OIL-WATER SEPARATOR,

& DISPOSE OF ANY OIL IN ACCORDANCE WITH
LOCAL, STATE, AND FEDERAL REGULATIONS.
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